0108-26-02 HALF 01
M. STREETER
MULTIMODE DUAL WINDOW COUPLERS
200-10542-001
FIBERDYNE CONFIDENTIAL
4.02
3.845
0.

1.0/14.5
MAX INSERTION
ORDERING INFORMATION:
F M C - X X X - X X X -  X   X   X
              4 5 6    7 8 9    10 11 12
FMC - FIBERDYNE LABS DUAL
WINDOW MULTIMODE COUPLERS
1 = 850/1300
1 = 1X2
2 = 2X2
0 = 250µ m - 0.13" X 2.2"
1 = 900µ m - 0.13" X 2.2"
2 = 3mm - 4" X 0.6" X 0.3"
B = HEAVY DUTY PKG. - 900 µ m
1 = PREMIUM
SPECIFY 1ST 2 DIGITS
25 = 25/75
50 = 50/50
0 = 50/125
1 = 62.5/125
0 = NONE
1 = FC
2 = FC/APC
3 = SC
4 = SC/APC
5 = ST
6 = D4
7 = OTHER (SPECIFY)
8 = CUSTOM INPUT
1 = 1m
CENTER WAVELENGTH
PORTS
PACKAGE
GRADE
COUPLING RAITO
FIBER TYPE
CONNECTORS
OVERALL LENGTH
4TH DIGIT
5TH DIGIT
6TH DIGIT
7TH DIGIT
8TH & 9TH DIGITS
10TH DIGIT
11TH DIGIT
12TH DIGIT
HEAVY DUTY PACKAGE
SHOWN